South Coast & Tablelands Region
Scout Shop Purchase Order

Scout Shop i
85-87 Wentworth St, Port Kembla, NSW 2505 ﬂ e
Tel: (02) 4274 1193

Fax: (02) 4274 6334
Email: sctshop@nsw.scouts.com.au & TABLELANDS

> |
SOUTH COAST

Group: | | Contact Name: | |
Region: | | Contact Phone: | |
Date: | | Email/Fax: | |
Postage Address: | |

Items Required — Please Refer to Price List on www.sctscouts.org.au/shop/

Item No: Item Description:

QTy:

Price:

Total Price:

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Note: If this order is to be posted, any postage fees will be included on the final invoice.

TOTAL:

$0.00

Pick Up

Signed (Type Name for Emailed Orders) First & Last Name Date

Orders without contact details will be ignored. Clarification of postage fees will be phoned or emailed where possible.
If using the Submit button fails, please save a copy of this form and email it to sctshop@nsw.scouts.com.au.

Delivery Method

SUBMIT
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